
Ridgeguard(Tori) price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Cherthala APMC  46.00  4,600.00  4800 -  4,500.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other North Paravur APMC  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) vadakarapathy APMC  33.00  3,300.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2026-02-22

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Manjeswaram APMC  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-09

Ridgeguard(Tori) Manjeswaram APMC  62.50  6,250.00  7000 -  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) Madikai VFPCK APMC  48.00  4,800.00  5000 -  4,600.00 2026-02-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Neeleswaram APMC  62.00  6,200.00  6400 -  6,000.00 2026-01-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Aroor APMC  66.00  6,600.00  6700 -  6,500.00 2026-01-25

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Thodupuzha APMC  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  5,900.00 2026-01-25

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Munnar APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-25

Ridgeguard(Tori) Pullur Periya VFPCK APMC  53.00  5,300.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2026-01-23

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Kanjangadu APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6300 -  5,800.00 2026-01-17

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vithinasserri VFPCK APMC  39.00  3,900.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2026-01-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) vadakarapathy  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2025-11-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) Kunnamangalam VFPCK  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Aroor  55.00  5,500.00  5600 -  5,400.00 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Cherthala  43.00  4,300.00  4400 -  4,200.00 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) Kanjangadu  50.00  5,000.00  5400 -  4,800.00 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Neeleswaram  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,600.00 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other North Paravur  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) Madikai VFPCK  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Pullur Periya VFPCK  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  6,300.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Manjeswaram  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) Vadakarapathy VFPCK  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-10-22
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Ridgeguard(Tori) Mutholy VFPCK  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-10-20

Ridgeguard(Tori) PERUMATTY VFPCK  32.50  3,250.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-10-14

Ridgeguard(Tori) KOLLENGODE VFPCK  30.00  3,000.00  3200 -  2,800.00 2025-10-10

Ridgeguard(Tori) Mattannur VFPCK  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-04

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Manjeswaram  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-09-15

Ridgeguard(Tori) Paliyamangalam VFPCK  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-08-26

Ridgeguard(Tori) Kuriem VFPCK  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-08-26

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Kondotty  40.00  4,000.00  4100 -  3,900.00 2025-07-19

Ridgeguard(Tori) Elevancheri VFPCK  40.00  4,000.00  4200 -  3,500.00 2025-06-26

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vellannur VFPCK  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-05-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mukkam VFPCK  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-03-18

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vithinasserri VFPCK  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-03-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mavoor VFPCK  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-02-07

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pullur Periya VFPCK  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2024-11-22

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Moovattupuzha  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-11-13

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Parappanangadi VFPCK  24.00  2,400.00  2500 -  2,300.00 2024-10-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) Koodali VFPCK  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2024-10-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Thottuva VFPCK  0.14  14.00  15 -  12.00 2024-10-03

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Koodali VFPCK  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-09-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Thalasserry  50.00  5,000.00  5100 -  4,800.00 2024-08-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) Madikai  45.00  4,500.00  0 -  4,500.00 2024-03-18

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vithinasserri  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-02-15

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vandiperiyar  10.80  1,080.00  1080 -  1,080.00 2023-04-19

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Alappuzha  45.50  4,550.00  4600 -  4,500.00 2022-12-12
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